Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.1145.01.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.01.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.01.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.01.04.94 WL/1145/W110°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.01.05.94 WL/1145/W90°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.01.06.94 WL/1145/W100°S/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.01.07.94 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.01.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.01.4000.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.01.4000.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.01.4000.04.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.05.94 WL/1145/W90°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.06.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.01.4000.07.94 WL/1145/M60°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.01.4000.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.08.01.94 WL/1145/SY1/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.08.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.08.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.08.04.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.08.05.94 WL/1145/W90°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.08.06.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.08.07.94 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.08.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.08.4000.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.08.4000.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.08.4000.04.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.05.94 WL/1145/W90°/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.06.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.08.4000.07.94 WL/1145/M60°/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.08.4000.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.09.01.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.09.02.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.09.03.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.09.04.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.09.05.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.09.06.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.09.07.94 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-94 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.09.08.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.01.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.09.4000.02.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.09.4000.03.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.09.4000.04.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.05.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.06.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.09.4000.07.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.09.4000.08.94 *WL/1145 PUSH White (94) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1704.01.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.01.02.94 WL/1704/SY2/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.01.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.1704.01.04.94 WL/1704/W110°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.01.05.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.01.06.94 WL/1704/W100°S/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.01.07.94 WL/1704/M60°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.01.08.94 WL/1704/N30°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.01.4000.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.01.4000.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.01.4000.04.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.05.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.06.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.01.4000.07.94 WL/1704/M60°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.01.4000.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.08.01.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.08.02.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.08.03.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.08.04.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.08.05.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.08.06.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.08.07.94 WL/1704/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.08.08.94 WL/1704/N30°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.01.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.08.4000.02.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.08.4000.03.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.08.4000.04.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.05.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.06.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.08.4000.07.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.08.4000.08.94 *wl White (94) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.09.01.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.09.02.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.09.03.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.09.04.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.09.05.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.09.06.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.09.07.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.09.08.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.01.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.09.4000.02.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.09.4000.03.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.09.4000.04.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.05.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.06.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.09.4000.07.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.09.4000.08.94 *WL/1704 PUSH White (94) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.2263.01.01.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.01.02.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.01.03.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.01.04.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.01.05.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.01.06.94 WL/2263/W100°S/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.01.07.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.01.08.94 WL/2263/N30°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.01.4000.01.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.01.4000.02.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.01.4000.03.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.01.4000.04.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.01.4000.05.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.2263.01.4000.06.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.01.4000.07.94 WL/2263/M60°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.01.4000.08.94 WL/2263/N30°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.08.01.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.08.02.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.08.03.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.08.04.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.08.05.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.08.06.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.08.07.94 WL/2263/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.08.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.01.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.08.4000.02.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.08.4000.03.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.08.4000.04.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.05.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.06.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.08.4000.07.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.08.4000.08.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.09.01.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.09.02.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.09.03.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.09.04.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.09.05.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.09.06.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.09.07.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.09.08.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.01.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.09.4000.02.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.09.4000.03.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.09.4000.04.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.05.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.06.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.09.4000.07.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.09.4000.08.94 *WL/2263 PUSH White (94) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2822.01.01.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.01.02.94 WL/2822/SY2/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.01.03.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.01.04.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.01.05.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.01.06.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.01.07.94 WL/2822/M60°/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.01.08.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.01.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.01.4000.02.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.01.4000.03.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.01.4000.04.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.05.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.06.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.01.4000.07.94 WL/2822/M60°/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.01.4000.08.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.08.01.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.08.02.94 WL/2822/SY2/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.08.03.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.08.04.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.08.05.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.08.06.94 *wl White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.08.07.94 WL/2822/M60°/3000°K-94 DALI White (94) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.2822.08.08.94 *WORKLIFE White (94) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.01.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.08.4000.02.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.08.4000.03.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.08.4000.04.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.05.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.06.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.08.4000.07.94 WL/2822/M60°/4000°K-94 DALI White (94) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.08.4000.08.94 *wl White (94) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.09.01.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.09.02.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.09.03.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.09.04.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.09.05.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.09.06.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.09.07.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.09.08.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.01.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.09.4000.02.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.09.4000.03.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.09.4000.04.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.05.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.06.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.09.4000.07.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.09.4000.08.94 *WL/2822 PUSH White (94) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.1145.01.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.01.02.92 WL/1145/SY2/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.01.03.92 WL/1145/ASY/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.01.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.01.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.01.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.01.07.92 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.01.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.01.4000.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.01.4000.03.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.01.4000.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.01.4000.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.01.4000.07.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.01.4000.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.08.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.08.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.08.03.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.08.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.08.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.1145.08.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.08.07.92 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.08.08.92 WL/1145/N30°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.08.4000.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.08.4000.03.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.08.4000.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.08.4000.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.08.4000.07.92 WL/1145/M60°/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.08.4000.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.09.01.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.09.02.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.09.03.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.09.04.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.09.05.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.09.06.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.09.07.92 WL/1145/M60°/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.09.08.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.01.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 1 22
2212.1145.09.4000.02.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Symmetric 2 22
2212.1145.09.4000.03.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Asymmetric 22
2212.1145.09.4000.04.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Extra Wide 110° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.05.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 90° 22
2212.1145.09.4000.06.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Wide 100° Satin 22
2212.1145.09.4000.07.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Medium 60° UGR 22
2212.1145.09.4000.08.92 *WL/1145 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1145 Narrow 30° 22
2212.1704.01.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.01.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.01.03.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.01.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.01.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.01.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.01.07.92 WL/1704/M60°/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.01.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.01.4000.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.01.4000.03.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.01.4000.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.01.4000.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.01.4000.07.92 WL/1704/M60°/4000°K-92 Black (92) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.01.4000.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.08.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.08.02.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.08.03.92 WL/1704/ASY/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.08.04.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.08.05.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.08.06.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.08.07.92 WL/1704/M60°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.08.08.92 WL/1704/N30°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.01.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.08.4000.02.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.08.4000.03.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.08.4000.04.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.05.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.08.4000.06.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.08.4000.07.92 WL/1704/M60°/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.1704.08.4000.08.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.09.01.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.09.02.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.09.03.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.09.04.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.09.05.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.09.06.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.09.07.92 WL/1704/M60°/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.09.08.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 3000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.01.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 1 33
2212.1704.09.4000.02.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Symmetric 2 33
2212.1704.09.4000.03.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Asymmetric 33
2212.1704.09.4000.04.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Extra Wide 110° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.05.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 90° 33
2212.1704.09.4000.06.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Wide 100° Satin 33
2212.1704.09.4000.07.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Medium 60° UGR 33
2212.1704.09.4000.08.92 *WL/1704 PUSH Black (92) 4000 1704 Narrow 30° 33
2212.2263.01.01.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.01.02.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.01.03.92 WL/2263/ASY/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.01.04.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.01.05.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.01.06.92 WL/2263/W100°S/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.01.07.92 WL/2263/M60°/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.01.08.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.01.4000.01.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.01.4000.02.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.01.4000.03.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.01.4000.04.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.01.4000.05.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.01.4000.06.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.01.4000.07.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.01.4000.08.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.08.01.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.08.02.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.08.03.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.08.04.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.08.05.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.08.06.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.08.07.92 WL/2263/M60°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.08.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.01.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.08.4000.02.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.08.4000.03.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.08.4000.04.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.05.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.08.4000.06.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.08.4000.07.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.08.4000.08.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.09.01.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
2212.2263.09.02.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.09.03.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.09.04.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.09.05.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.09.06.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.09.07.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.09.08.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.01.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 1 44
MACROLUX           13 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature
(°K) Length (mm) Type Lens Watt (W)
2212.2263.09.4000.02.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Symmetric 2 44
2212.2263.09.4000.03.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Asymmetric 44
2212.2263.09.4000.04.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Extra Wide 110° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.05.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 90° 44
2212.2263.09.4000.06.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Wide 100° Satin 44
2212.2263.09.4000.07.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Medium 60° UGR 44
2212.2263.09.4000.08.92 *WL/2263 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2263 Narrow 30° 44
2212.2822.01.01.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.01.02.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.01.03.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.01.04.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.01.05.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.01.06.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.01.07.92 WL/2822/M60°/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.01.08.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.01.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.01.4000.02.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.01.4000.03.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.01.4000.04.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.05.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.01.4000.06.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.01.4000.07.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.01.4000.08.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.08.01.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.08.02.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.08.03.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.08.04.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.08.05.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.08.06.92 *wl Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.08.07.92 WL/2822/M60°/3000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.08.08.92 *WORKLIFE Black (92) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.01.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.08.4000.02.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.08.4000.03.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.08.4000.04.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.05.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.08.4000.06.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.08.4000.07.92 WL/2822/M60°/4000°K-92 DALI Black (92) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.08.4000.08.92 *wl Black (92) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.09.01.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.09.02.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.09.03.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.09.04.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.09.05.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.09.06.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.09.07.92 WL/2822/M60°/3000°K-92 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.09.08.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 3000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.01.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 1 55
2212.2822.09.4000.02.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Symmetric 2 55
2212.2822.09.4000.03.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Asymmetric 55
2212.2822.09.4000.04.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Extra Wide 110° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.05.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 90° 55
2212.2822.09.4000.06.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Wide 100° Satin 55
2212.2822.09.4000.07.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Medium 60° UGR 55
2212.2822.09.4000.08.92 *WL/2822 PUSH Black (92) 4000 2822 Narrow 30° 55
MACROLUX           13 March 2026